Subc Creditor's Claimant (. Related Idei Date of cre Nature of : Value of se Liabili Total cle Total c Total (a+b)

The JammiSecured No
Ambit FinvSecured No
Fullerton | Unsecurec No
Hero Fincc Unsecurec No
Axis Bank | Unsecurec No

8.07.2021 Land and Building
7.12.2020 Land and Building

29,367,856
27,759,625
1,070,650
876,423
788,345

Total C Total Total (a+b)
29,367,856
27,759,625
1,070,650
876,423
788,345

Voting Sha
49.06
46.37

1.79
1.46
1.32



