Subc Creditor's   Claimant (! Related	l Ide، Date of cr، Nature of ، Value of s، Liabili ا	otal cla Total c Total (a+b)	Total C Total Total (a+b)	Voting Sha
The Jamm Secured No	8.07.2021 Land and Building	29,367,856	29,367,856	49.06
Ambit Finv Secured No	7.12.2020 Land and Building	27,759,625	27,759,625	46.37
Fullerton I Unsecured No		1,070,650	1,070,650	1.79
Hero Fincc Unsecured No		876,423	876,423	1.46
Axis Bank I Unsecured No		788,345	788,345	1.32